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Breakfast Fried Rice - Survey

How likely are you to eat Breakfast Fried Rice again?

1 5

Not Likely O O Very Likely

How could Breakfast Fried Rice be better?

Your answer




Breakfast Fried Rice - Survey Results

On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you

28 students were surveyed
to eat Breakfast Fried Rice again?

during breakfast about the
fried rice recipe.

On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you to eat
Breakfast Fried Rice again?

1 -not likely 5 -very likely

E1 -not likely
a2

.~ 50% of the students surveyed

o4
S indicated a 4 or 5 on the scale,

meaning they would be likely to
eat the breakfast fried rice again.




Breakfast Fried Rice - Comments

When asked “How could the Breakfast Fried Rice be better”
students said...

Too plain, quite bland, needs more seasoning - 14 students
Add spiciness/hot sauce - 3 students

Change texture - 3 students



Tokyo Style Street Corn - Survey

How likely are you to eat Tokyo Street Corn again?

1

Not Likely O Most Likely

How could these foods be better? *

Your answer




Tokyo Style Street Corn - Survey Results

On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you to eat 70 students were surveyed
Tokyo Style Street Corn again? at lunch about the Tokyo
" Style Street Corn.

E1 -not likely
o2
o3

On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you
to eat Tokyo Style Street Corn again?

o4

@5 -very likely

63% of the students surveyed
indicated a 4 or 5 on the scale,
meaning they would be likely to eat

the tokyo style street corn again. 1-not likely 5 -very likely



Tokyo Style Street Corn - Comments

When asked “How could the Tokyo Street Corn be better”
students said...

More sauce/more sour cream - 16 students
More spices/seasoning - 10 students

Nothing - 9 students



Mojo Style Pork Tacos - Survey

How likely are you to eat Mojo Style Pork Tacos again?

1

Not Likely O Most Likely

How could these foods be better? *

Your answer




Mojo Style Pork Tacos - Survey Results

13 students were surveyed On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you
at lunch about the Mojo to eat Mojo Style Pork Tacos again?
Style Pork Tacos. y

@1 -not likely
m2

On a scale of 1-5, how likely are you
to eat Mojo Style Pork Tacos again?

o3
o4

@5 -very likely

85% of the students surveyed
indicated a 4 or 5 on the scale,
meaning they would be likely to eat

1 -not likely 5 -very likely : .
the mojo style pork taco again.



Mojo Style Pork Tacos - Comments

When asked “How could the Mojo Style Pork Tacos be better”
students said...

More spices/seasoning - 5 students
Nothing - 4 students

More meat, less tortilla - 2 students



If you tried the menu item, how did you like it?
Did not like it Liked it

Breakfast Fried
O O

Rice

Tokyo Street
O O

Corn

Mojo Style Pork dJ |

What comments do you have about these menu items?

Your answer

Loved it

U

O

Did not try it

On a scale from 1 to 10, how easy was it to make the Breakfast Fried Rice?

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Very Easy O O O O O O O O O O Very Difficult

On a scale from 1 to 10, how easy was it to make the Tokyo Street Corn?

1 2 3 4 5 6 Z 8 9 10

Very Easy O O O O O O O O O O Very Difficult

On a scale from 1 to 10, how easy was it to make the Mojo Style Pork Tacos?

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Very Easy O O O O O Q O O O (3’ Very Difficult

How did you encourage the students to try these dishes?

Short answer text




Kitchen Staff - Survey Results

How did you like the Breakfast Fried
Rice?

How did you like the Tokyo Style
Street Corn?

B Didnot like it

ELiked it
EDid not like it
Oloved it
ELiked it
ODidnot try it OLoved it

ODid not try it

How did you like the Mojo Style Pork
Taco?

8 staff members were
surveyed about the menu

@ Liked it
Oloved it

ODidnot try it itemS.




Kitchen Staff - Survey Results

When asked about the ease of preparation on a scale from 1
(very easy)-10(very difficult) the staff said...

Breakfast Fried Rice: 3 & 8 out of 10
Tokyo Street Corn: 1, 4, & 6 out of 10
Mojo Style Pork Tacos: 3 out of 10



Staff Survey- Comments

When asked “What comments do you have about these menu
items?” the staff said...

“The kids liked them”
“Should make them in the future”
“Need 2 people to serve corn”

“Easy to serve pork.”

“Loved it!”
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